(Name..................................) 

Instruction to Candidates for filling the application for Registration of additional 

qualification(s). 

1. The application form should be properly and legibly filled in. 

2. A non-refundable crossed Bank Draft of Rs.1500/- (Rupees one thousand five hundred only) for 

each qualification, drawn in favour of the Kerala State Allied and Healthcare Council Fund shall 

accompany the application as fee. Fee may also be paid online. 

3. Attested copies (By Gazetted Officer) of Degree/Diploma Provisional Certificate shall be

[...]

B, "Sarovaram", Manjakkal, Mahe as Principal of AKG Co-Operative 
Institute of Health Sciences. Hence the following order issued. 

ORDER 

Dr.Kamaraj.13 is appointed as Principal, AKO Co-Operative Institute of Health 

Sciences on a monthly consolidated pay of Rs.85.000/- (Rupees eighty five thousand 

only). He should work a minimum period of one year and also give one month notice 
before leaving the department. 

Dr. Kaniaraj B 

Copy:- 

Principal, AKGCIHS 

Admjnjstratj'e Officer. AKGCIIiS 
Chief Accot ntanl 
File. 

Wi 

V 
SECRETAR\Y